
Green Spectacular – Sponsored by Star H Insurance  
April 5-7,2024 

Bob Thomas Equestrian Center Tampa FL 
Judge:  Andrea Stillo       Secretary: Trisha Cantrell 817-694-7196 

w ww.Goshowhorses.com – for show information 

Link to Paid Warm Up: https://www.timetosignup.com/sfrha/sheet/1354769 
Link to Entry Form: https://form.jotform.com/240323840821044  

 

Thurs 
Apr 4 

Move in after 8:00 am 
Paid Warm Ups 12:00 pm – 7:00 

pm 

    

Fri Apr 5 
Start @ 

8 am 

 
Class 

 
Added 

Entry 
Fee 

Judges 
Fee 

 
Pattern 

1 SFRHA 
Open, Int Open, Ltd Open. Rookie Pro 

 
JP 

 
$35 

 
$35 

 
14 

2 SFRHA 
Rookie 1, Rookie 2, PT Rookie 

 
JP 

 
$35 

 
$35 

 
2 

3 SFRHA 
Nov Horse Open L1 & L3 
Nov Horse Non Pro L1 & 
L3 

 
JP 

 
$35 

 
$35 

 
15 

4 NRHA 
Green L1-L2 
SFRHA Pt Green* must be SFRHA 
Member  

 
Pts 

 
$30 
$35 

 
$0 

$35 

 
17 

Sat Apr 
6 

Start @ 
8 AM 

 
Class 

 
Added 

Entry 
Fee 

Judges 
Fee 

 
Pattern 

1 SFRHA 
Non Pro, Int Non Pro, Ltd Non Pro 
Prime Time, Masters, Legends 
 

 
JP 

 
 

 
$35 

 
 

 
$35 

 
 

 
18 

2 NRHA 
Rookie 1, Rookie 2, PT Rookie 

 
JP 

 
$20 

 
$20 

 
5 

3 SFRHA 
All Age 

  
$35 

 
$35 

 
A 

4 SFRHA 
Leadline 
 

  
$0 

 
$0 

 
99 

5 SFRHA 
Short Stirrup -Yth 10 & Under 

 
Pts 

 
$10 

 
$0 

 
A 

6 SFRHA  
Youth 13 & U, Youth 14 -18 
 

 
Pts 

 

 
$10 
 

 
$0 

 

 
13 

7 SFRHA GREEN SPECTACULAR – 
SPONSORED BY STAR H 

INSURANCE 
Green L1-L2  
Pt Green* (must be SFRHA 
Member)  

 

 
 

JP 

 
 

$35 

 
 

$35 

 
 

5 
 

https://form.jotform.com/240323840821044


Green Spectacular – Sponsored by Star H Insurance  
April 5-7,2024 

Bob Thomas Equestrian Center Tampa FL 
Judge:  Andrea Stillo       Secretary: Trisha Cantrell 817-694-7196 

w ww.Goshowhorses.com – for show information 

Link to Paid Warm Up: https://www.timetosignup.com/sfrha/sheet/1354769 
Link to Entry Form: https://form.jotform.com/240323840821044  

 

Sun Apr 7 
Start @ 8 AM 

 
Class 

 
Added 

Entry 
Fee 

Judges 
Fee 

 
Pattern 

1 NRHA 
Nov Horse Open L1 & L3 
Nov Horse Non Pro L1 & L3 
 

 
$500 

 
$50 

 
$35 

 
8 

2 SFRHA 
All Age 
 

  
$35 

 
$35 

 
B 

3 SFRHA 
Leadline 
 

  
$0 

 
$0 

 
99 

4 NRHA 
Short Stirrup -Yth 10 & Under 
 

 
Pts 

 
$10 

 
$0 

 
B 

5 NRHA 
Youth 13 & U , Youth 14 – 18 
 

 
Pts 

 
$10 

 
$0 

 
14 

6 NRHA 
Non Pro 
Intermediate 
Ltd Non Pro 
Prime Time 
Masters 
Legends 
 

 
$1000 
$500 
$200 
$200 

JP 
JP 

 
$100 
$50 
$20 
$20 
$20 
$20 

 
$50 
$35 
$20 
$20 
$20 
$20 

 
 
 

3 

7 NRHA 
Open 
Int Open 
Ltd Open 
Rookie Pro 

 
$1000 
$500 
$200 
$100 

 
$100 
$50 
$20 
$10 

 
$50 
$35 
$20 
$10 

 
 

13 
 

    

Office Fee $40 per horse Stalls $210 per horse 
Video Fee $40 per horse Shavings $10 per bag 
NRHA Drug Fee $10 per horse Tack Stall $185 
RV $70 per night Haul In Fee $50 a day if not stalled 
5% Credit Card Fee  Paid Warm Ups $35 per 5 min 
  Late fee after 

04/02/24 
$25 

 

https://form.jotform.com/240323840821044

