

## Green Spectacular – Sponsored by Star H Insurance April 5-7,2024

## Bob Thomas Equestrian Center Tampa FL

Judge: Andrea Stillo Secretary: Trisha Cantrell 817-694-7196

www.Goshowhorses.com – for show information

Link to Paid Warm Up: https://www.timetosignup.com/sfrha/sheet/1354769

Link to Entry Form: <a href="https://form.jotform.com/240323840821044">https://form.jotform.com/240323840821044</a>

Thurs Apr 4	Move in after 8:00 am Paid Warm Ups 12:00 pm – 7:00 pm				
Fri Apr 5 Start @ 8 am	Class	Added	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	Pattern
1	SFRHA Open, Int Open, Ltd Open. Rookie Pro	JP	\$35	\$35	14
2	SFRHA Rookie 1, Rookie 2, PT Rookie	JP	\$35	\$35	2
3	SFRHA Nov Horse Open L1 & L3 Nov Horse Non Pro L1 & L3	JP	\$35	\$35	15
4	NRHA Green L1-L2 SFRHA Pt Green* must be SFRHA Member	Pts	\$30 \$35	\$0 \$35	17
Sat Apr 6 Start @ 8 AM	Class	Added	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	Pattern
1	SFRHA Non Pro, Int Non Pro, Ltd Non Pro Prime Time, Masters, Legends	JP	\$35	\$35	18
2	NRHA Rookie 1, Rookie 2, PT Rookie	JP	\$20	\$20	5
3	SFRHA All Age		\$35	\$35	А
4	SFRHA Leadline		\$0	\$0	99
5	SFRHA Short Stirrup -Yth 10 & Under	Pts	\$10	\$0	А
6	SFRHA Youth 13 & U, Youth 14 -18	Pts	\$10	\$0	13
7	SFRHA GREEN SPECTACULAR – SPONSORED BY STAR H INSURANCE Green L1-L2 Pt Green* (must be SFRHA Member)	JP	\$35	\$35	5



## Green Spectacular – Sponsored by Star H Insurance April 5-7,2024

## Bob Thomas Equestrian Center Tampa FL

Judge: Andrea Stillo Secretary: Trisha Cantrell 817-694-7196

www.Goshowhorses.com – for show information

Link to Paid Warm Up: https://www.timetosignup.com/sfrha/sheet/1354769

Link to Entry Form: <a href="https://form.jotform.com/240323840821044">https://form.jotform.com/240323840821044</a>

Sun Apr 7 Start @ 8 AM	Class			Added	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	Pattern
1	NRHA Nov Horse Open L1 & L3 Nov Horse Non Pro L1 & L3			\$500	\$50	\$35	8
2	SFRHA All Age				\$35	\$35	В
3	SFRHA Leadline				\$0	\$0	99
4	NRHA Short Stirrup -Yth 10 & Under			Pts	\$10	\$0	В
5	NRHA Youth 13 & U , Youth 14 – 18			Pts	\$10	\$0	14
6	NRHA Non Pro Intermediate Ltd Non Pro Prime Time Masters Legends			\$1000 \$500 \$200 \$200 JP JP	\$100 \$50 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20	\$50 \$35 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20	3
7	NRHA Open Int Open Ltd Open Rookie Pro			\$1000 \$500 \$200 \$100	\$100 \$50 \$20 \$10	\$50 \$35 \$20 \$10	13
Office Foo		\$40 per horse	C+a	lle		\$210 par h	oorso
Office Fee Video Fee		\$40 per horse		Stalls Shavings		\$210 per horse \$10 per bag	
NRHA Drug Fee		\$10 per horse		Tack Stall		\$185	
RV		\$70 per night		Haul In Fee		\$50 a day if not stalled	
5% Credit Card Fee				Paid Warm Ups		\$35 per 5 min	
				Late fee after 04/02/24		\$25	